64. Cena Metuje
11.10.2025 Nové Mésto nad Metuji
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hlavni zavod 10km vysledky
start ~ 10:45:00 | 2009 a starsi | pFihlaseno: 123

rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/MB 1 KAMIL KRUNKA 1986 BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 32:04 00:00
2 1/MA 2 PAVEL JELEN 1991 SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 32:11 00:06
3 2/MA 7  ONDREJ METELKA 2001 OK99 HRADEC KRALOVE 34:10 02:05
4  3/MA 197 STEPAN STOLFA 1998 SKI POLICE NAD METUJi 34:20 02:16
5  4/MA 4 MATE) NOVAK 2000 BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 35:06 03:01
6 1/MC 11 TOMAS MOCEK 1979 FOTRIV BEHU 35:40 03:35
7 2/MC 169 ANTONIN MALATEK 1977 PARDUBICE 35:50 03:45
8 2/MB 81 JAROSLAV TLAPAK 1987 AK ISCAREX CESKA TREBOVA 35:58 03:53
9 3/MC 88 JINDRICH KRAL 1973 AK ISCAREX CESKA TREBOVA 36:28 04:23
10 5/MA 66 JAN UHER 2004 SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 37:10 05:05
11 3/MB 98  MILAN VLCEK 1989 TJ) MARATONSTAV UPICE 37:42 05:38
12 4/MC 86 MARTIN BARTOS 1980 BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 37:49 05:44
13 4/MB 13 JAN MACH 1984 HO TEPLICE NAD METUJi 38:07 06:03
14 5/MB 14 PAVEL ZAKRAVSKY 1985 MFK NMNM 38:19 06:14
15 6/MB 40  JAN MACH 1986 CHLASTANA FO:TRAIL 38:38 06:33
16 5/MC 148 MARTIN NOREK 1978 TS VLADI SAFRA 38:53 06:48
17  6/MA 172 PETR PELDA 2001 HLEDA SE 38:57 06:52
18 6/MC 75 MIROSLAV HROMADKO 1971 CYKLOPOKR PARDUBICE 39:03 06:58
19 7/MA 85 ADAM DAREBNIK 1995 NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 39:04 06:59
20 7/MB 9  VITEZSLAV MIKES 1989 ZDOBIN - D) BRACHA TEAM 39:22 07:17
21 8/MB 82 ONDREJ KUBIK 1981 T) MARATONSTAV UPICE 39:46 07:42
22 1/ZB 91  KLARA NEJMANOVA 1988 BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 39:52 07:47
23 8/MA 61 VOJTECH SANTROCH 2009 UPHILL.FRIENDS 39:53 07:49
24 9/MB 24 VO CESENEK 1987 BKN 39:56 07:51
25 1/2C 3 TANA METELKOVA 1972 BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 40:12 08:07
26  9/MA 72 JAN VSETICKA 2007 4SPORTS TEAM 40:21 08:16
27 10/MA 42 JAN MARETH 2008 SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 40:40 08:36
28 7/MC 43 JAN MELISIK 1974 SKILAUF TEAM 40:46 08:41
29 10/MB 28  JAN HOFMAN 1982 SMART WOOD 40:55 08:50
30 1/zZA 187 MARKETA ZEISKOVA 1998 BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 41:04 08:59
31 2/ZA 152 TEREZA TRNKOVA 2003 SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 41:10 09:05
32 2/ZB 89 RADKA KRTICKOVA 1988 ZDARKY 41:11 09:06
33 11/MB 180 SLAWOMIR KOSUCINSKI 1981 POLSKO 41:36 09:31
34  11/MA 92  JAROSLAV SEMERAK 1994 ZELEZNI TITANI HRONOV 41:38 09:34
35 1/MD 17 MARTIN OSOBA 1965 T) LOKOMOTIVA MEZIMEST{ 41:47 09:42
36 2/MD 32 TOMAS HUDCOVIC 1965 SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 41:51 09:46
37 3/ZB 76  KATERINA CERNIKOVA 1989 BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 41:59 09:54
38 12/MB 46  JAN PRISLINGER 1982 NACHOD 42:14 10:09
39 3/ZA 5  KLARA JANOVSKA 2004 SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 42:23 10:18
40 8/MC 56  MILAN SYKORA 1976 JAROMER 42:33 10:28
41 9/MC 198 PETR KURE 1975 HO NACHOD 42:39 10:35
42 2/2C 149 DENISA KOZAKOVA 1979 SOKOL HRADEC KRALOVE 42:52 10:48
43 10/MC 25 PAVEL DOBIAS 1979 NEMOJOV 43:07 11:02
44 1/ME 59  VLADIMIR VACARDA 1959 AC SLOVAN LIBEREC 43:56 11:51
45 13/MB 93  MATE] NEMEC 1987 SILVAGRO 44:07 12:02
46 3/MD 87 VACLAV MATUSKA 1969 VELKA JESENICE 44:10 12:06
47 2/ME 96  JAN MENSIK 1956 JABLONEC NAD NISOU 44:11 12:07
48 3/z2C 175 DANIELA TYLSOVA 1978 LOKO TRUTNOV TRIATLON 44:26 12:22
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

14/MB
11/MC
12/MC
4/ZA
13/MC
14/MC
4/MD
4/Z2C
15/MC
5/ZA
6/ZA
16/MC
17/MC
12/MA
3/ME
15/MB
16/MB
18/MC
71ZA
4/ME
4/7B
5/Z2C
5/7B
6/2C
19/MC
17/MB
5/ME
6/7ZB
13/MA
8/ZA
14/MA
15/MA
7/Z2C
8/ZC
7/7B
8/ZB
9/ZC
18/MB
20/MC
16/MA
9/ZB
21/MC
17/MA
10/2C
10/ZB
11/ZB
22/MC
23/MC
11/2C
19/MB
20/MB
5/MD
24/MC
21/MB

37
173
65

71
83
78

35
10
19
48
53
74
60
26

191
95
99
16

167
23
15
80
22
45
54
12
36
38
77
47
M
94
79

196

168

201
69
90
52

100
70
18
49
44
73
27
31

188
58

203
64

174

PAWEL KUBICA
MARTIN SUPICH
PETR TUMA

IVONA SPRINGROVA
ZDENEK VSETICKA
ROMAN VASICEK
PETR HABR

ZUZANA MATOUSKOVA
MARCIN KORNAS
IVETA VOBORNIKOVA
ADELA RENSKA

JIRI PROUZA

JOSEF SMOLA

PAVEL KRATENA
PETR ELIAS

LUKAS HABR

JAN KALANDRA

JIR[ SLAVIK
MICHAELA CVEJNOVA
ZYGMUNT BOMBA

LISBETH NAVARRO REYES

JITKA CADOVA
LENKA NYVLTOVA
ROMANA BASKOVSKA
PETR BIBRLE

RADEK MRAZEK
RADMIL BROZEK
IVANA HAVLICKOVA
MARTIN KOVACIK
KLARA LIDMILOVA
JOSEF BAUDYS
JAKUB PROKOP
ANDREA MALA
MONIKA KOLISKOVA
DANIELA SILPERTOVA
HANKA SKODOVA
EVA KLAMPFLOVA
JAKUB GREPL
MARTIN VASICEK
JAKUB HANOUSEK
VERONIKA RYBAROVA
MICHAL GRULICH
VILEM VSETICKA
ZDENKA JONASOVA
PETRA PRIBYLOVA
KATERINA MIKESOVA
LUKAS WOLF

PETR HOFMAN
IZABELA HROBSKA
ROMAN JANOVSKY
KAREL SAFAR
LUBOMIR MATEJICEK
TOMAS STADLER
ALES VOJTECH

1985
1977
1975
1992
1972
1974
1965
1979
1978
1996
2009
1972
1980
1993
1960
1985
1981
1976
1996
1955
1983
1977
1989
1974
1973
1986
1954
1981
1997
1996
1993
2002
1979
1978
1988
1984
1964
1985
1971
1991
1985
1980
1997
1964
1986
1989
1977
1973
1977
1983
1986
1962
1975
1982

GORYLASY

WIKOV

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
RUN4FUN

KOUNOV

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
ZERNOV PRO RADOST
OLFINCAR SKI TEAM
GORYLASY

NAHORANY

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
R4R NACHOD

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
CERVENY KOSTELEC

KRB CHRUDIM

1. NACHODSKA PIVOTEKA
NACHOD

ROZBEHAME DOBRUSKU
MIZUNO TEAM/ALISY SPORT TEAM
GORYLASY

HRADEC KRALOVE
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
HASICI KRAMOLNA NTC
HOLKY Z VRSOVKY
SPORTOVNI SPOLEK U BOROVICE
ROHENICE

KRB CHRUDIM

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
0zzI

IVCINY BEHNY

STAVOSTROJ

AUTO BRANKA

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
RUN4RUN

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
VRCHARI VRCHLABI
ATLETIKA SOKOL JAROMER
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
SABZO

PLZEN

ROZBEHAME DOBRUSKU
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
HRADEC KRALOVE

HOKY Z VRSOVKY

ZDOBIN - D) BRACHA TEAM
SERVISPCNACHOD

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
HOLKI

LEPSI ZIVOT PRO EMMICKU Z.S.
T) SLAVOJ SYVOBODNE DVORY
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
OBCERSTVEN{ NA SPALKACH
CERVENY KOSTELEC

44:51
44:53
44:57
44:58
45:10
45:25
45:28
45:30
45:33
45:35
45:37
46:00
46:09
46:15
46:38
46:48
47:26
47:37
47:38
47:39
47:43
48:37
48:41
48:47
48:53
49:14
49:33
49:47
49:53
49:57
50:04
50:13
50:22
50:23
50:25
50:33
50:40
50:48
51:52
52:01
52:24
52:32
52:34
52:42
52:50
52:55
53:16
53:16
53:25
53:28
53:45
53:59
54:11
54:18

12:47
12:48
12:52
12:53
13:05
13:21
13:23
13:25
13:28
13:30
13:32
13:55
14:04
14:10
14:34
14:43
15:22
15:33
15:33
15:35
15:38
16:33
16:36
16:42
16:49
17:09
17:28
17:42
17:48
17:52
17:59
18:08
18:18
18:18
18:21
18:28
18:35
18:43
19:47
19:56
20:19
20:27
20:30
20:38
20:46
20:50
21:11
21:12
21:20
21:24
21:40
21:55
22:06
22:13
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103 12/ZB
104 12/zC
105 6/MD

106 6/ME

107 22/MB
108 25/MC
109 7/ME

110 13/ZC
111 26/MC
112 7/MD

113 8/MD

114 9/MD

115 27/MC
116 14/ZC
117 15/ZC
118 16/ZC
119 17/ZC
120 18/MA
121 8/ME

122 9/ME

DNF /ZB

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

67
199
68
57
179
29
50
84
20
39
21
30
33
63
166
62
51
190
55
154
150

JANA VACKOVA

EVA SEFCOVA

JOSEF VANEK
VITEZSLAV SOLC
PAWEL KWIATKOWSKI
MIREK HOLECEK
VACLAV GOLDBACH
JANA MATUSKOVA
ALES ANTOS

MILAN LINHART
TOMAS BERVID
JAROSLAV HOSTINSKY
BERTHOLD JEITNER
HANA STERNEROVA
MARCELA GREPLOVA
EVA FRIEBELOVA
HANA HELLEROVA
TOMAS SKLADAL
ZDENEK PETRZILEK
CESTMIR VIT

HELENA PRIKRYLOVA

1985
1964
1965
1957
1984
1974
1950
1969
1977
1964
1970
1964
1971
1963
1966
1962
1961
2006
1955
1945
1983

HOLKI

RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI

T) SOKOL KARATE NACHOD
BKL MACHOV

SALON ROWEROWY TORUN
NOVE MESTO NAD METU]JI
SK TYNISTE NAD ORLICI
VELKA JESENICE

ZALONOV

KBA GRAFITEC DOBRUSKA
NAHORANY NAD METUJi
HPB PARDUBICE

IVCINY BEHNY

HRADEC KRALOVE
JAROMER

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
HRADEC KRALOVE

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJI
KRB CHRUDIM

LIGA 100 HRADEC KRALOVE
DOBRE

54:40
55:05
55:32
55:44
56:43
57:16
57:22
57:32
57:51
58:37
59:44
01:01:36
01:01:44
01:02:05
01:02:27
01:06:43
01:06:48
01:08:11
01:09:07
01:19:08

22:35
23:01
23:27
23:39
24:38
25:12
25:18
25:27
25:46
26:32
27:40
29:31
29:40
30:00
30:22
34:38
34:44
36:06
37:02
47:03
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